
Type Defendant UCN Custody 

Status

File # Done? r = on the record; x = order 

processed; p = in PbK

1 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Brown, Laurent Peniel 11993935 In - 

KCCF:07EL

B-09L

033875418

2 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Brummer, Steven Mark 11992557 In - 

KCCF:07E

UB-03L

033867895

3 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Cole, Jorian Thomas 11993725 In - 

KCCF:09E

UC-07L

033873813

4 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Cook, Luke George 10581871 Out - 033856674

5 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Dawson, Rashodney Quintez 10645943 Out - 033689618

6 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Dawson, Rashodney Quintez 10645943 Out - 033785644

7 HRCOMPTR 1:15:00 PM Dixon, Anthony J 11977791 Out - 033803152

8 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Evans, Dinea Beth 10536545 Out - 033863842

9 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Ferguson, Matthew J 10642133 Out - 033863306

10 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Holt, Demarcus J 11906099 In - 

KCCF:11E

UC-02L

033875257

11 HRCOMPTR 1:15:00 PM Jones, Christopher K 10371436 Out - 033832791

12 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Jones, Cortez Deandre 11978854 In - 

KCCF:08SL

A-18U

033864923

13 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Masci, John Robert 11971137 In - 

KCCF:11N

UC-09L

033875267

14 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Rodriguez, Joelene Louise 10437007 OSF - 03386374125-1-03384-4

25-1-03845-5

26-1-04213-2

24-1-06957-3

25-1-03189-2

26-1-04084-9

25-1-03046-2

20-1-02220-5

23-1-00890-8

23-1-06380-1

25-1-04000-0

W711C Calendar for  3/23/2026
Run on 3/20/2026 12:55:06 PM

Cause #

26-1-04087-3

25-1-04305-0

26-1-00342-1

https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1343082
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033875418&DefendantId=1343082
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1408777
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033867895&DefendantId=1408777
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1402395
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033873813&DefendantId=1402395
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=533122
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033856674&DefendantId=533122
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1224047
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033689618&DefendantId=1224047
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1224047
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033785644&DefendantId=1224047
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1147036
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033803152&DefendantId=1147036
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=487758
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033863842&DefendantId=487758
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1272998
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033863306&DefendantId=1272998
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1007405
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033875257&DefendantId=1007405
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=322566
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033832791&DefendantId=322566
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1174959
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033864923&DefendantId=1174959
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1276859
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033875267&DefendantId=1276859
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=388168
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033863741&DefendantId=388168


W711C Calendar for  3/23/2026
Run on 3/20/2026 12:55:06 PM

15 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Tannhauser, Kerry Reid 10568723 Out - 033863852

16 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Tant, Gabriel Adam 11989952 Out - 033855100

17 HRCOMPTR 1:15:00 PM Tesfasilasy Goitmon, 

Amanuel Goitom

10627091 Out - 033623884

18 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Trujillo, Paul Christopher 11975372 In - 

KCCF:07S

UA-15U

033862398

19 HRCOMPCS 1:15:00 PM Turner, Summer Dawn 11973266 Out - 033756726

20 HRCOMPAR 1:15:00 PM Walraven, Bryant Michael 10638583 In - MRJC:-

H-022-L

033864688

22-1-03577-0

25-1-04092-1

25-1-03183-3

25-1-03022-5

19-1-01506-0

25-1-03983-4

https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=519961
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033863852&DefendantId=519961
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1384988
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033855100&DefendantId=1384988
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1155407
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1155407
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033623884&DefendantId=1155407
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1154014
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033862398&DefendantId=1154014
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1292769
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033756726&DefendantId=1292769
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/app/#/defendant-info?DefendantId=1275197
https://wagov.hostedbykarpel.com/WAKing/ReportLink/Core/CaseInfo.aspx?cid=033864688&DefendantId=1275197


New OH or 

Comp date

New Tr Date Records Notes (Transfer to Trial Track/Friday OH  (TS) 

or Good Cause (GC)  or FTA and/or BW or Confirmed for 

Trial (CTr).

Arraignment 

Date

Trial Date Stage DPA

3/23/2026 COMP Masters, TinaMarie 

3/23/2026 COMP Jacobson, Brynn N. H.

2/18/2026 COMP Morales, Michelle L.

12/29/2025 COMP Orehek, Ashley 

4/17/2023 COMP Zavidow, Grace 

4/26/2023 COMP Zavidow, Grace 

1/23/2024 COMP Anderman Shahar, Dasi 

3/23/2026 COMP Orehek, Ashley 

3/23/2026 COMP Orehek, Ashley 

3/23/2026 COMP McPhee, Bryce 

11/14/2024 COMP Haley, Jullian 

11/6/2025 COMP Orehek, Ashley 

3/23/2026 COMP Masters, TinaMarie 

11/6/2025 COMP Lee, Elaine S.



10/27/2025 COMP Ghazvini, Milad A

7/30/2025 COMP Ghazvini, Milad A

2/19/2019 COMP Shindo, Maya 

10/8/2025 COMP Ghazvini, Milad A

6/1/2022 COMP Jenkins, Kelton 

3/23/2026 COMP Jenkins, Kelton 



Defense Attorney Defense 

Agency

Charge Description

Hill, Jacob NDD 1- Attempted Residential Burglary - Domestic Violence, 2- Felony 

Harassment - Domestic Violence (Threaten to Kill), 3- Felony 

Harassment (Threaten to Kill)
DePeyster, Brooks TDA 1- Attempted, 2- Assault In The Second Degree (Strangulation 

effective - 7-22-07; Suffocation effective - 7-22-11)

Park, Aiden NDD 1- Assault In The Second Degree - Domestic Violence (Strangulation, 

Suffocation - Family or Household), 2- Assault In The Fourth Degree - 

Domestic Violence
Diop, Safietou M TDA 1- Burglary In The Second Degree

Roman, Hannah TDA 1- Conspiracy to Commit Violation of the Uniform Controlled 

Substances Act (Possess Cocaine or Heroin with Intent to 

Manufacture or Deliver)
Roman, Hannah TDA 1- Attempted Unlawful Possession of a Firearm in the Second Degree 

(q - out of state/federal prior felony that is not a serious offense), 2- 

69.50.401(a)(1)(i) - Violation of the Uniform Controlled Substances Act 

(Possess with Intent to Deliver Schedule I-II Narcotic, not Cocaine or 

Heroin)
Varni, Charles Richard 1- Arson In The First Degree (Alternative Means- specify subsections 

in citation)
Bradshaw, Colin ACA 1- Residential Burglary

Boughton, Rose ACA 1- Robbery In The Second Degree

Richardson, Siena 

Pauline

NDD 1- Burglary In The Second Degree (Commercial)

Bridge, Aviv NDD 1- Assault In The Second Degree (Deadly Weapon/Harm / Alternate 

Theories), 2- Malicious Mischief In The Third Degree (Gross 

misdemeanor), 3- Assault In The Third Degree (Injury Negligence), 4- 

Harassment (Gross Misdemeanor)
Jennings, Karen SCRAP 1- Possessing Stolen Property In The Second Degree (Value over 

$750)

Hill, Jacob NDD 1- Assault In The Third Degree (Transit Security Officer)

Johnson, Timothy R. 1- Murder In The First Degree (Premeditated)



Kang, Grace TDA 1- Burglary In The Second Degree (Commercial), 2- Possession Of 

Burglary Tools
Roman, Hannah TDA 1- Residential Burglary

Lerner, Noah Abraham TDA 1- Rape in the Third Degree (Lack of Consent)

Roy, Reagan NDD 1- Burglary In The Second Degree (Commercial)

Slemp, Jennifer ACA 1- Assault In The Third Degree (Law Enforcement Officer), 2- Assault 

In The Fourth Degree
Keffeler, James J SCRAP 1- Assault In The Third Degree (Injury Negligence), 2- Assault In The 

Third Degree (Criminal Negligence / Bodily Harm), 3- Assault In The 

Fourth Degree


